SENSORS FOR FOOD AND BIOPHARMA.
FOODPHARMA
TFP-641EX
Application/Specified Usage
Temperature measurement:
 · of liquid media in vessels and pipes
 · suitable for applications in potentially explosive
atmospheres

,5
Dimension table Tri-Clamp
Type Order code Clamp size D [mm] Suitable for pipe
diameter Pipe style
C25 TFP-.../C25 25.0
DN 6…8
ISO 6…10
1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4"
DIN 11866 series A
DIN 11866 series B / ISO 1127
DIN 11866 series C
C34 TFP-.../C34 34.0 DN 10…20 DIN 11866 series A
C50 TFP-.../C50 50.5
DN 25…40
ISO 15…25
1" + 1½"
DIN 11866 series A
DIN 11866 series B / ISO 1127
DIN 11866 series C
C64 TFP-.../C64 64.0 DN 50
2"
DIN 11866 series A
DIN 11866 series C
C77 TFP-.../C77 77.5 2½" DIN 11866 series C
C91 TFP-.../C91 91.0 DN 65
3"
DIN 11866 series A
DIN 11866 series C
7 FOODPHARMADimensional Drawings
Process connection CLEANadapt
TFP-42PEX
M12 x 1,5
continuous
serial number
4-digits,
3.1 charge number
labeled by laser
Information
Following sensors are available as variants with spacer (100 mm):
TFP-50EX, -52PEX und -57PEX.
TFP-162PEX
Process connection standard thread  G1/2"
TFP-40EX TFP-160EX
8FOOD PHARMA Type Specific Advices
Advices for TFP-58PEX, -641EX, -841EX, -42PEX, -52PEX, -40EX, -50EX, -90EX, -47PEX und -57PEX
(sensors with MPU transmitter)
Advices for TFP -168PEX, -661EX, -861EX, -162PEX, -160EX, -96EX und -167PEX (sensors without transmitter)
Mechanical connection/Installation
 · Check the compatibility of the sensor length to the used